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Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No

Name

18 Warsaw

Team Score (places): 36

5109
5085
5090
5075
5095
5110
5077
5087
5079
5111
5076
5105
5091
5093
5092
5098
5107
5099
5103
5106
5083
5073
5084
5080
5086
5089
5082

Nolan Stump
Alex Hoover
Keenan Lyions
Jack Boggs
Owen Meerzo
Trevor Vosberg
Theo Crabtree
Samuel Klein
Hayden Dirck
Grayson Waldo
Joshua Conley
Caleb Poorman
Nando Malagon
Alton McMullen
Michael Manes
Benjamin Mort
Isaac Price
Diego Moyotl
Tyrus Ouimet
Federico Presteguin
Moses Hackenberg
Owen Aukeman
Benjamin Harlan
Hudsen Dirck
Caleb Josey
Collin Long
Kevin Gough

4 Chesterton

Team Score (places): 37

4689
4667
4677
4669
4688
4673
4682
4690
4695
4674

William Roberson
Colton Beckwith
Aiden Hoffman

Logan Booth

Max Redman

Nathan Fernandez
Wyatt Lambersie
Austin Shockley-Hahn
Jake Wisch

Elijah Fletcher

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 19:32.60
4 4 19:21.51 19:21.51 0:00.00
5 9 19:21.68 38:43.19 0:00.17
8 17 19:36.92 58:20.11 0:15.41
9 26 19:41.14 1:18:01.25 0:19.63
10 36 19:41.74 1:37:42.99 0:20.23
(11) 47) 19:43.17 1:57:26.16 0:21.66
(14) (61) 20:01.62 2:17:27.78 0:40.11
More Than 7 20:04.18 2:37:31.96 0:42.67
More Than 7 20:34.17 2:58:06.13 1:12.66
More Than 7 20:35.61 3:18:41.74 1:14.10
More Than 7 20:35.66 3:39:17.40 1:14.15
More Than 7 21:03.82 4:00:21.22 1:42.31
More Than 7 21:05.17 4:21:26.39 1:43.66
More Than 7 21:17.41 4:42:43.80 1:55.90
More Than 7 21:58.41 5:04:42.21 2:36.90
More Than 7 21:59.17 5:26:41.38 2:37.66
More Than 7 22:47.41 5:49:28.79 3:25.90
More Than 7 22:55.65 6:12:24.44 3:34.14
More Than 7 23:01.59 6:35:26.03 3:40.08
More Than 7 24:04.83 6:59:30.86 4:43.32
More Than 7 25:01.34 7:24:32.20 5:39.83
More Than 7 25:32.75 7:50:04.95 6:11.24
More Than 7 25:51.83 8:15:56.78 6:30.32
More Than 7 27:14.30 8:43:11.08 7:52.79
More Than 7 27:35.87 9:10:46.95 8:14.36
More Than 7 28:15.54 9:39:02.49 8:54.03
More Than 7 31:25.19 10:10:27.6 12:03.68

Finish Position - 2

Average Time: 19:31.59
1 1 18:38.93 18:38.93 0:00.00
2 3 19:14.19 37:53.12 0:35.26
6 9 19:32.85 57:25.97 0:53.92
13 22 19:59.59 1:17:25.56 1:20.66
15 37 20:12.37 1:37:37.93 1:33.44
(16) (53) 20:27.78 1:58:05.71 1:48.85
a7 (70) 20:29.93 2:18:35.64 1:51.00
More Than 7 21:23.88 2:39:59.52 2:44.95
More Than 7 21:44.37 3:01:43.89 3:05.44
More Than 7 22:22.16 3:24:06.05 3:43.23
1 08/24/2024 10:35:32



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - 4 Chesterton
Team Score (places): 37

11 4684 Maksim Middendorf
12 4693 Finn Smith

13 4681 Mason Kubath

14 4675 Jackson Foster

15 4692 Colton Smith

16 4668 Justin Bircher

Team - 11 Lake Central
Team Score (places): 83

4868 Austen Germeraad
4864 Colton Cunningham
4858 Brandon Andree
4876 Luka Manojlovic
4890 Noah Thompson
4866 Josh England
4894  Will Yock

4873 Jacob Hejmej
4885 Dio Russo

4872 Patrick Grady
4889 Nico Tarantino
4875 Jakob Kreuger
4879 Ray Mettert

4859 Henry Andree
4893 Owen Tyrpin

4887 Christian Schultz
4870 Vince Gomez
4861 Bryan Chandler
4860 Nick Aurelio

4878 Brody McLaughlin
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Team - 15 Northridge
Team Score (places): 94

4960 Landon Swathwood
4945 Connor Davis

4946 Owen George
4962 Paxton Yoder

4952 Connor Hively
4959 Landon Schmucker
4961 AsonYi
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Grade

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

18

19

21

22
(25)
(26)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12
20
27
28

(33)

(34)
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:31.59

22:30.91 3:46:36.96 3:51.98
23:08.87 4:09:45.83 4:29.94
23:27.64 4:33:13.47 4:48.71
24:17.78 4:57:31.25 5:38.85
24:52.89 5:22:24.14 6:13.96
27:54.86 5:50:19.00 9:15.93

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:32.30

3 19:16.85 19:16.85  0:00.00
21  20:33.38  39:50.23  1:16.53
40  20:50.26 1:00:40.49  1:33.41
61  20:57.77 1:21:38.26  1:.40.92
83  21:03.22 1.42:41.48  1:46.37

(108)  21:13.92 2:03:55.40  1:57.07

(134)  21:15.92 2:25:11.32  1:59.07

21:21.86 2:46:33.18  2:05.01
21:25.30 3:07:58.48  2:08.45
21:41.12 3:29:39.60  2:24.27
21:52.66 3:51:32.26  2:35.81
22:10.53 4:13:42.79  2:53.68
22:32.20 4:36:14.99  3:15.35
23:26.32 4:59:41.31  4:09.47
23:4558 5:23:26.89  4:28.73
24:11.90 5:47:38.79  4:55.05
24:4356 6:12:22.35  5:26.71
24:48.64 6:37:10.99  5:31.79
24:58.90 7:02:09.89  5:42.05
25:32.35 7:27:42.24  6:15.50

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:40.54

7 19:33.25 19:33.25 0:00.00

19 19:50.81 39:24.06 0:17.56
39 20:54.33 1:00:18.39 1:21.08
66 21:31.38 1:21:49.77 1:58.13
94 21:32.92 1:43:22.69 1.59.67
(227) 22:58.35 2:06:21.04 3:25.10
(161) 23:28.91 2:29:49.95 3:55.66

08/24/2024 10:35:32



Race Date

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places): 94

8 4958
9 4947

Team -

Team Score (places): 170

4754
4751
4743
4750
4746
4752
4748
4758
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Team -

Team Score (places): Inc.

5002
4991
4992
4987
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Team -

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8
2 4718
3 4714

Team -

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5301
2 5302

Results available at www.thtiming.com

15 Northridge

Brody Oman
Ried Gleim

7 Highland

Josh Moore
Tyler Langel
Harvey Crouch
Cody Hanson
Luke Ferrer
Ronit Makwana
Eric Gomez
Michael Susko

16 Portage

Hampton Terique
Snyder Bryce
Tylor Cameron
Mills Aiden

6 Griffith

Maxwell Schroader
Mason Taylor
Bobby Owenshy

19 WSLA

Kaleb Schultz
Admiyre Terry

2024 Larry James XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:40.54
More Than 7 23:33.62 2:53:23.57 4:00.37
More Than 7 26:53.84 3:20:17.41 7:20.59
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:34.17
29 29 21:57.14  21:57.14 0:00.00
32 61 22:39.70  44:36.84 0:42.56
35 96 24:29.55 1:09:06.39 2:32.41
36 132 25:45.94 1:34:52.33 3:48.80
38 170 27:58.50 2:02:50.83 6:01.36
(39) (209) 28:28.89 2:31:19.72 6:31.75
(41) (250) 29:06.77 3:00:26.49 7:09.63
More Than 7 47:57.52 3:48:24.01 26:00.38
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
23 23 21:10.11 21:10.11 0:00.00
24 47 21:13.77  42:23.88 0:03.66
30 77 22:06.71 1:04:30.59 0:56.60
37 114 27:47.74 1:32:18.33 6:37.63
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
40 40 29:04.75  29:04.75 0:00.00
43 83 34:20.89 1:03:25.64 5:16.14
44 127 34:49.68 1:38:15.32 5:44.93
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
31 31 22:17.41 22:17.41 0:00.00
42 73 34:18.61 56:36.02 12:01.20
3 08/24/2024 10:35:32



